
University of Colorado Design Review Board 
2016 Meeting Schedule  

 
 
Please note dates.  Exact meeting times and locations to be determined and are 
subject to change. 
 

MEETING DATES HOST CAMPUS AGENDA ITEMS DUE 
01-14-16 (Thurs./all day)  
01-15-16 (Fri. a.m.) if needed 

 01-06-16 (Wed.) 
5:00 p.m. 

   
02-11-16 (Thurs./all day)  02-03-16 (Wed.) 

5:00 p.m. 02-12-16 (Fri. a.m.) if needed  
   
03-10-16 (Thurs./all day) 
03-11-16 (Fri. a.m.) if needed 

 
 

03-02-16 (Wed.) 
5:00 p.m. 

   
04-14-16 (Thurs./all day)  

 
04-06-16 (Wed.) 

5:00 p.m. 04-15-16 (Fri., a.m.) if needed 
   
05-12-16 (Thurs./all day) 
05-13-16 (Fri. a.m.) if needed 

 
 

05-04-16 (Wed.) 
5:00 p.m. 

   
06-09-16 (Thurs.)  

 
06-01-16 (Wed.) 

5:00 p.m. 06-10-16 (Fri. a.m.) if needed 
   
07-14-16 (Thurs./all day) 
07-15-16 (Fri. a.m.) if needed 

 
 

07-06-16 (Wed.) 
5:00 p.m. 

   
08-11-16 (Thurs./all day)  

  
08-03-16 (Wed.) 

5:00 p.m. 08-12-16 (Fri. a.m.) if needed 
   
09-08-16 (Thurs./all day) 
09-09-16 (Fri. a.m.) if needed 

 08-31-16 (Wed.) 
5:00 p.m. 

   
10-13-16 (Thurs./all day)  10-05-16 (Wed.) 

5:00 p.m. 10-14-16 (Fri. a.m.) if needed 
   
11-10-16 (Thurs./all day) 
11-11-16 (Fri. a.m.) if needed 

 
 

11-02-16 (Wed.) 
5:00 p.m. 

   
12-08-16 (Thurs./all day)  

 
11-30-16 (Wed.) 

5:00 p.m. 12-09-16 (Fri. a.m.) if needed 
 
(Meetings take place on the second Thursday and Friday of each month, unless 
otherwise noted.  Additional meetings convened, by campuses, as necessary.) 
 



 
Agenda items should be e-mailed, or sent as an attachment to e-mail, no later than  
5:00 p.m., on the designated due date.  All items should be submitted to 
teresa.osborne@cu.edu  in the following format: 
 
 Estimated amount of time required/requested for item 
 Project Name 
 Architect(s) 
 Presenter(s) 
 Brief description of item 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

(as of 10-27-15) 
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